Lista: Locci Sindaco

Voti di lista: 2277

Candidato Consigliere
MASSARA MAURIZIO

LOCCI LUCIANO

PICCOLO MASSIMO

TETTEI BARBARA

CAMURATI FEDERICO

LUBIANO PATRIZIA

MAZZA ALESIO
GRECO PAOLO

SOLA EMANUELA

MOCCI LUIGI

GENZONE FRANCESCO ANGELO

ROSSI BRUNO

CAMPAGNA SARA

99

85

80

71

69

51

43
37
37

35
34

34
32

Preferenze

9.82%

8.43%

7.94%

7.04%

6.85%

5.06%

4.27%

3.67%

3.67%

3.47%

3.37%

3.37%

3.17%



COSSU FABRIZIO

DE AMBROGIO FRANCO

COPPA LUCIANA

DE MICHELI MARIA ELENA DETTA
GABRIELLA

SARMENTINO LUCIA ELIANA

MUTO GIOVANNI

TAMAS MARIA DETTA MIA

DERIZIO MATTEO

BRAGGION GIANNI

MOMBARUZZO FILIPPO

GANDINI LAURA

MANFRON MARCO CRISTIAN

GANDINI DAVIDE

31

31

30

24

24

22

19

17

14

14

12
10

3.08%

3.08%

2.98%

2.38%

2.38%

2.18%

1.88%

1.69%

1.39%

1.39%

1.19%

0.99%

0.89%



TAMERLANI IMMACOLATA
FRANCESCA

CONTE NICOLETTA KASIA

GILA RICCARDO

ALTRECATI GIOVANNI

BELMONTE FABIO

DUSMANOVICH VALENTINA

0.89%

0.79%

0.79%

0.69%

0.6%

0.6%



